Cercle Royal Athlétique Charleroi
ANNEE 2021 - Performances dans TOP10PERF

XXXXXXX = en salle

FEMMES
100 m
200 m
600 m
800 m

1500 m

60 m haies

80 m haies

Hauteur

Longueur

Balle de hockey
Marteau - 4kg
Poids - 3kg

HOMMES
80m
100 m
150 m
200 m

300 m

800 m

1500 m
3000 m

60 m haies
100 m haies
110 m haies
Hauteur
Longueur
Disque - 1kg750
4x100 m

Colin Clémentine
Colin Clémentine
Lernoux Juliette
Oubouskour Aicha
Fevrier Pauline
Oubouskour Leila
Oubouskour Aicha
Oubouskour Leila
Fevrier Pauline
Louviau Maia
Tonnelier Camille
Panzica Kezia
Efong Nzolo Lilah
Toure Samira
Panzica Kezia
Muryn Lily
Leclercq Fleur
Efong Nzolo Lilah
Panzica Kezia
Lohoues Yedidia
Lernoux Juliette
Tryhoen Alice
Dick Corinne

Neveux Lara

Marrion Luca
Bossicard Enguerran
Marrion Luca
Bossicard Enguerran
Dehout Floran
Mandelier Eric
Belsack Cyrill
Belsack Cyrill
Belsack Cyrill

Muryn Victor

Thiry Antoine

Barry Gadiri

Leriche Gaetan
Marrion Luca

Dethier Romain

Makukatin D. - Lambrechts L. - Thiry A. - Agrignan |. D.

13.36
27.75
2.10.89
2.28.87
2.29.03
2.31.07
5.03.55
5.16.96
5.23.45
14.50
14.99
11.79
13.08
1m50
1m35
1mO05
0m95
4m97
4m91
4m00
3m27
24m95
26m05
10m00

10.40
10.99
19.30
22.40
22.53
49.54
2.00.53
4.09.93
8.59.85
13.49
15.78
15.17
1im61l
5m00
33mill
50.27

(Cadettes)
(Cadettes)
(Benjamines)
(Séniores)
(Séniores)
(Scolaires)
(Séniores)
(Scolaires)
(Séniores)
(Pupilles)
(Pupilles)
(Cadettes)
(Cadettes)
(Juniores)
(Cadettes)
(Benjamines)
(Benjamines)
(Cadettes)
(Cadettes)
(Pupilles)
(Benjamines)
(Benjamines)
(Masters)

(Scolaires)

(Minines)
(Séniors)
(Minines)
(Séniors)
(Séniors)
(Masters)
(Scolaires)
(Scolaires)
(Scolaires)
(Pupilles)
(Cadets)
(Scolaires)
(Cadets)
(Minines)
(Juniors)
(Cadets)

1/1



